Daily Inspection Results
Monday, August 29, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Permit Inspection Address Completed Partial

VD Inspected By A/P Location ) Result

No Tvoe Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result

98705 Final Inspection 318 LIONHEART WAY Roger M. Layman 318 Lionheart Way, 125 Avalon 8/29/2016 N failed

97629 Insulation 727 MOUNT HOPE ST Derek Beard HARD BARGAIN LOT 4 8/29/2016 N Passed
Inspection

93903 Insulation 248 REDDICK ST Barrett Petty 248 Reddick St., Reddick Phase Il 8/29/2016 N failed
Inspection - Building 11

104087 Final Inspection 165 CRESTFIELD PL Barrett Petty 165 CRESTFEILD PLACE 8/29/2016 N failed

105351 Final Inspection 1724 BISCAYNE DR JOHN PRICE AMELIA PARK LOT 36 NEW 8/29/2016 N failed

P104835 Final 1011 REESE DR Derek Beard RIZER POINT LOT 6, NEW 8/29/2016 N Passed

E108206 Rough In 773 FONTWELL LN Maurice Holland LADD PARK LOT 909 8/29/2016 N Partial

106073 Frame Inspection 1022 ECHELON DR Roger M. Layman ECHELON AT LOCKWOOD GLEN 8/29/2016 N Passed

SECTION 1 LOT 46
E105634 Final 5031 LAUGHING David M. Wright WATER'S EDGE SECTION 1 LOT 8/29/2016 N failed
BROOK LN 30
108427 Frame Inspection 8009 BROOKPARK AVE Barrett Petty Stream Valley Lot 227 8/29/2016 N Passed
M108460  Fireplace 971 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 8/29/2016 N Passed
LOT 1132, NEW
E105876 Service Release 1808 CHAMPIONSHIP  Scott Harris WESTHAVEN, LOT 1707 8/29/2016 N Passed
BLVD

M110156  Fireplace 901 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK; LOT 1123 NEW 8/29/2016 N Passed

111395 Slab Inspection 1337 FAIRBANKS ST JOHN PRICE AMELIA PARK LOT 20 8/29/2016 N Passed

P109513 Plumbing Under 712 FONTWELL LN Patrick T. Virrill Ladd Park Lot 1013 8/29/2016 N Passed
Slab

M111626  Rough In 1827 LANCEFORD CT JOHN PRICE AMELIA PARK LOT 24 8/29/2016 N Passed

E109852 Rough In 5006 LAUGHING David M. Wright Water's Edge Lot 18 8/29/2016 N Passed

BROOK LN



E111735 Low Voltage 1228 LIBERTY PIKE David M. Wright CATERING & EVENTS BY 8/29/2016 Cancell
SUZETTE ed
E111512 Low Voltage 409 TOTHILL ST Maurice Holland Enderly Pointe Lot 538 8/29/2016 Passed
P109852 Plumbing Under 5006 LAUGHING Barrett Petty Water's Edge Lot 18 8/29/2016 Passed
Slab BROOK LN
E111309 Rough In 935 HORNSBY DR Maurice Holland LADD PARK LOT 1126; NEW 8/29/2016 Partial
E104087 Final 165 CRESTFIELD PL Scott Harris 165 CRESTFEILD PLACE 8/29/2016 Passed
E110020 Rough In 2000 MALLORY LN STE David M. Wright SAPA NAILS 8/29/2016 Passed
350
E112199 Final 1007 MARKET ST David M. Wright 1007 MARKET STREET 8/29/2016 Passed
109033 Frame Inspection 415 TOTHILL ST JOHN PRICE LADD PARK LOT 537 8/29/2016 failed
E105222 Final 2008 CANYON ECHO  Maurice Holland Stream Valley Lot 219 8/29/2016 Partial
DR
E104180 Final 606 LOCKWOOD LN David M. Wright 606 Lockwood Ln, Lockwood Glen 8/29/2016 N Passed
Lot #227
109480 Foundation 312 MONTICELLO RD Derek Beard MONTICELLO ADDITION 8/29/2016 N Passed
Inspection
P94302 Rough In 356 BATTLEMENT ST  Barrett Petty 356 - 398 Battlement St., Reddick 8/29/2016 N Passed
Phase Il - Building 4
E105872 Service Release 1802 CHAMPIONSHIP  Scott Harris WESTHAVEN, LOT 1708 8/29/2016 N Passed
BLVD
97374 Insulation 735 MOUNT HOPE ST Derek Beard Hard Bargain Lot 2 - 735 Mt. Hope 8/29/2016 N Passed
Inspection St.
93899 Insulation 242 REDDICK ST Barrett Petty 242 Reddick St., Reddick Phase Il 8/29/2016 N Passed
Inspection - Building 11
93925 Insulation 1245 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1245 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 8/29/2016 N Passed
Inspection Building 14
102744 Insulation 526 ROCHESTER Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1264, NEW 8/29/2016 N Passed
Inspection CLOSE
P105351 Final 1724 BISCAYNE DR JOHN PRICE AMELIA PARK LOT 36 NEW 8/29/2016 N failed
106246 Insulation 3003 ARDROSSAN DR Roger M. Layman Echelon Lot 69 8/29/2016 N Passed
Inspection
E108208 Service Release 2001 BEAMON DR Maurice Holland LADD PARK LOT 535 8/29/2016 N failed
108460 Frame Inspection 971 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 8/29/2016 N failed
LOT 1132, NEW
M104835  Final 1011 REESE DR Derek Beard RIZER POINT LOT 6, NEW 8/29/2016 N Passed



108627

95585

105585

E109149

P109673

103389

M111623

103777

E109902

M105563

E112013

E95215

M111952

E112199

111264

E104522

E102473

104835

E112216

E112227

E108882

109947

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Service Release

Plumbing Under
Slab

Frame Inspection
Fireplace

Life Safety

Final

Rough In

Final

Rough In

Final

Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Final

Final

Final Inspection
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

5006 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

7000

ISLEWORTH DR

1030 BEAMON DR

1014 RYECROFT LN

701

1365 COLUMBIA AVE

826

346

243

116

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

MAIN ST

HEATHSTONE CIR

DEEJAY DR

1508 DECATUR CIR

870 OAK MEADOW DR

1108 HUDSON LN

1007 MARKET ST

302

743

CIRCUIT RD

SHELLEY LN

3001 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

1011 REESE DR

4021 DEVINNEY DR

1577 CHAMPIONSHIP

BLVD

733

BLACK HORSE

PKWY

1553 FLEETWOOD DR

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill

Maurice Holland

Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Curt Edelmann
Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE

David M. Wright

Maurice Holland

JOHN PRICE

David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE
Scott Harris
Maurice Holland

Derek Beard
David M. Wright

Scott Harris
David M. Wright

Derek Beard

5006 General Martin Ln, Berry

Farms Lot #134

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg G

LADD PARK SECTION 25
REVISION 2 LOT 589

Ladd Park - Lot 676

LADD PARK LOT 921

1365 COLUMBIA AVE ..

ADDITION

Ladd Park (Carothers Cove) lot

996

PIEOLOGY PIZZERIA

RENOVATION

FIELDSTONE FARMS LOT 1847

HENLEY LOT 57, NEW

adding plugs to upstairs storage

room

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

McKAYS MILL HVAC

CHANGEOUT

1007 MARKET STREET

Ladd Park Lot 48

743 Shelley Lane, Westhaven Lot

1664

BERRY FARM SECTION 2 LOT

163

RIZER POINT LOT 6, NEW

Pool - 4021 Devinney

Pool

screened porch and deck

Westhaven Lot 1280

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed



E109521

107837

107829

109158

P109335

110130

P108509

P111796

M105585

E95215

E95215

E95215

E95215

E104713

E105988

E107809

108005

E105278

102108

109047

E108755

E104839

E104871

Rough In

Firewall
Inspection

Firewall
Inspection

Frame Inspection
Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

Rough In

Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Final

Final
Service Release

Insulation
Inspection

Final

Foundation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Rough In

Final

Final

538

ROCHESTER

CLOSE
9038 WENLOCK LN

9050 WENLOCK LN

1707 BISCAYNE DR

935

738

HORNSBY DR

NEWCOMB ST

538 VINTAGE GREEN

LN
202

5TH AVE STEC

1030 BEAMON DR

870

870

870

870

742

OAK MEADOW DR

OAK MEADOW DR

OAK MEADOW DR

OAK MEADOW DR

FONTWELL LN

1036 BEAMON DR

724

530
LN

FONTWELL LN

VINTAGE GREEN

5030 ROCKPORT AVE

6700 TOWER CIR

1914 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1464 CASNER LN

2044 MAINSTREAM DR

2032 MAINSTREAM DR

Scott Harris
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Barrett Petty

Maurice Holland

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

David M. Wright

David M. Wright

David M. Wright

WESTHAVEN 1266

Echelon Lot 065

Echelon Lot 067

AMELIA PARK LOT 42, NEW

LADD PARK; LOT 1126; NEW

Ladd Park Lot 713

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES

LOT 64, NEW

Salon Yescas - Ste C - Renovation

LADD PARK SECTION 25
REVISION 2 LOT 589

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

742 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park Lot

1008

LADD PARK LOT 588
LADD PARK LOT 1011

SHADOW GREEN LOT 60; NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 286, NEW

TWO FRANKLIN PARK
FOUNDATION PERMIT

WESTHAVEN LOT 1698

AMELIA PARK LOT 111

2044 Mainstream Dr, Water's Edge

Lot 232

2032 Mainstream Dr., Water's

Edge - Lot 234

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Partial

failed

Partial

Partial

Partial

failed

failed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



E105880

E105453

P108667

111271

111331

108692

110058

107841

107833

107824

P109006

M111852

P109135

P108497

105889

P105585

E95215

E95215

E95215

E95215

E105980

M105351

P107967

Service Release

Final

Plumbing Water
Line
Frame Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Firewall
Inspection

Firewall
Inspection

Firewall
Inspection

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Service Release
Final

Rough In

1814 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

98 CHELTENHAM AVE

4030 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

3140 TRISTAN DR

4012 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

110 BATTLEFIELD DR

1547 FLEETWOOD DR

9032 WENLOCK LN

9044 WENLOCK LN

9056 WENLOCK LN

1031 BEAMON DR

935 HORNSBY DR

224 BEAMON DR

532 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

305 LOCKHART CT

1030 BEAMON DR

870 OAK MEADOW DR

870 OAK MEADOW DR

870 OAK MEADOW DR

870 OAK MEADOW DR

754 FONTWELL LN

1724 BISCAYNE DR

815 CHARMING CT

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

WESTHAVEN LOT 1706, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 452; NEW
Berry Farms Lot 122
FRANKLIN GREEN LOT 3191
RENOVATION

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 17

110 Battlefield Dr.
WESTHAVEN LOT 1281
Echelon Lot 064

Echelon Lot 066

Echelon Lot 068

LADD PARK LOT 511; NEW
Ladd Park Lot 1126 - Mechanical

LADD PARK LOT 1201

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES

LOT 61, NEW

THE PRESERVE @ ECHO
ESTATES LOT 4, NEW

LADD PARK SECTION 25
REVISION 2 LOT 589

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
LADD PARK LOT 1007
AMELIA PARK LOT 36 NEW

Tywater Crossing - Lot 54

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Partial

Partial

Partial

Partial

failed

failed

failed



107996 Insulation 526 VINTAGE GREEN Barrett Petty SHADOW GREEN LOT 58; NEW 8/29/2016 Passed
Inspection LN
108683 Insulation 762 SHELLEY LN Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1672, NEW 8/29/2016 Passed
Inspection
108976 Frame Inspection 1926 CHAMPIONSHIP  Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1696; NEW  8/29/2016 Passed
BLVD
P106012 Rough In 791 FONTWELL LN Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK LOT 906 SECTION  8/29/2016 failed
23
109169 Frame Inspection 1950 CHAMPIONSHIP  Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1692, NEW 8/29/2016 Passed
BLVD
E109443 Final 2038 MAINSTREAM DR David M. Wright WATERS EDGE LOT 233 8/29/2016 Passed
E104875 Final 2026 MAINSTREAM DR David M. Wright 2026 Mainstream Dr., Water's 8/29/2016 Passed
Edge - Lot 235
E109698 Rough In 1017 REESE DR Scott Harris RIZER POINT LOT 9 8/29/2016 Passed
P108667 Plumbing Sewer 4030 GENERAL JOHN PRICE Berry Farms Lot 122 8/29/2016 failed
Line MARTIN LN
M95215 Rough In 870 OAK MEADOW DR Barrett Petty SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN 8/29/2016 Passed
M108433  Rough In 826 FONTWELL LN Patrick T. Virrill Ladd Park Lot 996 8/29/2016 Passed
111455 Foundation 4078 GENERAL JOHN PRICE Berry Farms Lot 129 8/29/2016 Passed
Inspection MARTIN LN
P101225 Rough In 870 OAK MEADOW DR Barrett Petty SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN, WEST 8/29/2016 failed
SECTION 3
M109450 Rough In 3039 BLOSSOM TRAIL Derek Beard Blossom Park Lot 7 8/29/2016 failed
LN
M105520  Rough In 508 SYDENHAM DR Roger M. Layman LOCKWOOD GLEN 8/29/2016 failed
TOWNHOMES LOT 110, NEW
M105504  Rough In 500 SYDENHAM DR Roger M. Layman LOCKWOOD GLEN 8/29/2016 N failed
TOWNHOMES LOT 106, NEW
M105512  Rough In 504 SYDENHAM DR Roger M. Layman LOCKWOOD GLEN 8/29/2016 N failed
TOWNHOMES LOT 108, NEW
M111966  Fireplace 1542 CHAMPIONSHIP  Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1100 8/29/2016 N Passed
BLVD
109047 Frame Inspection 1914 CHAMPIONSHIP Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1698 8/29/2016 N Passed
BLVD
E112155 Low Voltage 707 FONTWELL LN Maurice Holland Carothers Cover Lot 920 - LV 8/29/2016 N failed
E112171 Rough In 4430 PEYTONSVILLE  Maurice Holland 4430 PEYTONSVILLE ROAD 8/29/2016 N failed
RD
M110041  Fireplace 9003 KEATS ST Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1636 8/29/2016 N failed



102925

111794

E105404

M105516

M105508

M112024

E109143

E112148

P105330

E108550

E105978

Fire -
underground
Final Inspection
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Low Voltage

Rough In

Final

Final

125

SOUTHEAST

PKWY
4430 PEYTONSVILLE

RD
870

506

502

510

409

OAK MEADOW DR

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

TOTHILL ST

1017 REESEDR

6000 CAPTAIN
FREEMAN PKWY

402

TOTHILL ST

1211 ECHO LN

Curt Edelmann
Roger M. Layman
Maurice Holland
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Maurice Holland
Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE

Maurice Holland

Scott Harris

APCOM INC ADDITION
4430 PEYTONSVILLE ROAD

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN -
SWIMMING POOL

LOCKWOOD GLEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 109, NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 107, NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN
TOWNHOMES, LOT 111; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 538
Rizer Point Lot 9 - LV

Berry Farms Lot 96

Ladd Park Lot 506

1211 Echo Ln, Echo Estates Lot
#11

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

Passed
failed
Cancell
ed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Waived

Passed



